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* Hainaut
1 2 3 4 5 1
0 0 0 0 0 SD2 0
0 0 0 0 0 SD3 0
0 0 0 0 0 SP3 0
0 0 0 0 0 TOUCHA o
0 0 0 0 0 SL2 0
0 0 0 0 0 SL3 4
PL TOT NOM LOCALITE
1 LEFOUR-HOYAS LABUISSIERE
2 PAUPORTE LUCIEN POMMEROEUL
3 FEDRIGUCCI AVERARDO RANSART
4 VANDENBERGHE ALAIN RONQUIERES
5 DE SMAELE MICHEL STREPY-BRAC
6 HANNECART JEAN PIERRE CUESMES
7 VANPOUCKE JEAN SENEFFE
8 DEWOLF OLIVIER LA LOUVIERE
9 VANDEMEULEBROECKE CARLOS SAINT-LEGER
10 CHAPELLE BERNARD & WAUTH HAM-SUR-HEU
1 VANDENBERGHE ALAIN RONQUIERES
12 BOCKLANT HUGUES MANAGE
13 BOURLARD ETIENNE & RENE HARVENG
14 DEWOLF OLIVIER LA LOUVIERE
15 NOVAK OLIVIER MERBES-LE C
16 VANDERHEEREN RENE FROIDMONT
17 DEWOLF OLIVIER LA LOUVIERE
18 DELBRUYERE ROGER (VEUVE) SOLRE-SUR-S
19 BOURLARD ETIENNE & RENE HARVENG
20 DE NORRE-COLLIN RANSART
21 BERNIER-DURIEUX SIRAULT
22 RUELLE PERE ET FILS LEVAL-TRAHE
23 COLSOULLE P & F BAISIEUX
24 SCACCHETTI MARIO HORNU
25 DUMONCEAU-BERGERET TRIVIERES
26 NOVAK OLIVIER MERBES-LE C
27 FLASSE SAMUEL AUDREGNIES
28 RUELLE PERE ET FILS LEVAL-TRAHE
29 MAHIEU JACKY ANDERLUES
30 NOVAK OLIVIER MERBES-LE C
31 LAMBERT SYLVAIN NAAST
32 NOVAK OLIVIER MERBES-LE C
33 DEWOLF OLIVIER LA LOUVIERE
34 BOBOC MARIUS BASSILY
35 VANDEMEULEBROECKE CARLOS SAINT-LEGER
36 VANDENBERGHE ALAIN RONQUIERES
37 NOVAK OLIVIER MERBES-LE C
38 DEMOUSTIER YVES HARVENG
39 NOVAK OLIVIER MERBES-LE C
40 CAPOUILLEZ BENOIT HAVRE
41 HANNECART JEAN PIERRE ~ CUESMES
42 DE CREMER DANNY & FILLE MAINVAULT
43 VANDENBERGHE ALAIN RONQUIERES
44 ARENS JONATHAN POMMEROEUL
45 CHARLES PHILIPPE COURCELLES
46 NOVAK OLIVIER MERBES-LE C
47 DUFOSSEZ ALBERT MERBES-LE C
48 DE CREMER DANNY & FILLE MAINVAULT
49 BOURLARD ETIENNE & RENE HARVENG
50 VANDENBERGHE ALAIN RONQUIERES
51 DUMONCEAU-BERGERET TRIVIERES
52 PORSON OLIVIER LE ROEULX
53 DE NORRE-COLLIN RANSART
54 DENTENEER DANIEL PERONNES-LE
55 LAMBERT SYLVAIN NAAST
56 DUMONCEAU-BERGERET TRIVIERES
57 BOURLARD ETIENNE & RENE HARVENG
58 DE SMAELE MICHEL STREPY-BRAC
59 VAN CAEYZEELE MAXIME GIVRY
60 VAN CAEYZEELE MAXIME GIVRY
61 DEWOLF OLIVIER LA LOUVIERE
62 COPPIN PHILIPPE FROIDCHAPEL
63 DECENDRE GUILLAUME CH TELET
64 DEWOLF OLIVIER LA LOUVIERE
65 DUMONCEAU-BERGERET TRIVIERES
66 VANDEMEULEBROECKE CARLOS SAINT-LEGER
67 FLASSE SAMUEL AUDREGNIES
68 VANDEMEULEBROECKE CARLOS SAINT-LEGER
69 VANDENBERGHE ALAIN RONQUIERES
70 PAUPORTE LUCIEN POMMEROEUL
71 CARLIER FREDERIC HAULCHIN
72 SIRAULT CLAUDE BRAINE-LE-C
73 NOVAK OLIVIER MERBES-LE C
74 VAN CAEYZEELE MAXIME GIVRY
75 DE SMAELE MICHEL STREPY-BRAC
76 MAES ANTHONY VIESVILLE
77 VANPOUCKE JEAN SENEFFE
78 DUMONCEAU-BERGERET TRIVIERES
79 DEWOLF OLIVIER LA LOUVIERE
80 STEENHAUT ANDRE BASSILLY
81 DUFOSSEZ ALBERT MERBES-LE C
82 DUMONCEAU-HONORE FELUY
83 NOVAK OLIVIER MERBES-LE C
84 DUMONCEAU-HONORE FELUY
85 DUMONCEAU-BERGERET TRIVIERES
86 NOVAK OLIVIER MERBES-LE C
87 DEWOLF OLIVIER LA LOUVIERE
88 DEWOLF OLIVIER LA LOUVIERE
89 MAGNONE DONATELLA MONT-SAINTE
90 MAES ANTHONY VIESVILLE
91 BASTIEN JIMMY BAISIEUX
92 DE COSTER NOE OBAIX
93 NOVAK OLIVIER MERBES-LE C
94 DECENDRE-CHARLIER COURCELLES
95 MAYEUR JACQUES CUESMES
96 NOVAK OLIVIER MERBES-LE C
97 DE SMAELE MICHEL STREPY-BRAC
98 TEVEL GUY THUILLIES
99 CARLIER FREDERIC HAULCHIN
100 DEMOUSTIER YVES HARVENG
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64 18 603456 BE1107814-
5 2 640858 BE1048195-
55 4 3 BE1086146-
5 2 602218 BE1110145-
22 10 2 BE1072082-
15 4 616499 BE1058404-
12 4 628367 BE1081027-
4 2 613101 BE1089863-
8 5 615412 BE1087105-
1 1 619639 BE1088346-
18 16 620176 BE1090692-
64 61 2 BE1105494-
7 2 614395 BE1101466-
4 4 2 BE1089774-
3 3 612704 BE1073842-
64 42 3 BE1105483-
9 5 630402 BE1057668-
64 44 4 BE1110012-
55 8 4 BE1101580-
9 8 644298 BE1076019-
14 8 2 BE1064533-
16 8 3 BE1095064-
64 5 5 BE1110630-
6 3 613327 BE1072719-
64 20 6 BE1110639-
4 2 618805 BE1109555-
33 2 BE1073743-
4 1 644809 BE1049673-
16 1 4 BE1078719-
7 6 623364 BE1125613-
11 9 617949 BE1106264-
64 24 7 BE1110642-
48 47 604030 BE1123025-
4 2 2 BE1113334-
22 2 3 BE1072037-
16 4 5 BE1095106-
18 1 2 BE1061402-
25 3 623983 BE1056253-
15 12 2 BE1058415-
2 2 615917 BE1127712-
9 2 2 BE1096893-
18 9 3 BE1090603-
22 11 4 BE1113201-
28 2 2 BE1087968-
12 11 610342 BE1114208-
12 6 2 BE1114242-
55 51 5 BE1070881-
3 1 583738 BE1097067-
12 3 610081 BE1120715-
55 26 6 BE1088132-
18 15 4 BE1061424-
14 3 3 BE1068897-
77 2 BE1101500-
14 11 4 BE1064325-
16 7 6 BE1095095-
17 15 2 BE1125517-
10 1 611091 BE1005275-
8 1 635478 BE1132053-
64 4 8 BE1105467-
12 5 3 BE1114326-
28 8 3 BE1071708-
14 13 620869 BE1067136-
5 4 2 BE1128280-
18 3 5 BE1090604-
55 9 7 BE1086142-
3 2 643339 BE1119607-
48 14 2 BE1071269-
7 7 626892 BE1070149-
64 57 9 BE1110638-
7 2 2 BE1060260-
18 2 6 BE1090607-
64 12 10 BE1110667-
55 54 8 BE1088078-
55 40 9 BE1086133-
17 11 608630 BE1104683-
14 4 2 BE1099009-
12 12 616499 BE1110122-
6 3 626885 BE1099646-
64 54 11 BE1105470-
23 15 617661 BE1099205-
4 1 618450 BE1047994-
64 11 12 BE1110606-
28 27 4 BE1070905-
5 5 599440 BE1107919-
10 4 2 BE1056638-
6 2 2 BE1149383-
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55 17 2 BE1070815-
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948.0627
944.8610
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.54280 896.0459
42280 895.4152
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844.0338
844.0148

.35054 843.6736
.15350 843.3064
40570 842.7168
44160 838.9614
.26575 837.2282
46500 831.3354
41510 831.0292
.58490 826.1350
.30500 825.7095

824.1524

.50570 823.5568
.35440 820.2102
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37530 812.3777
.56550 807.3425

804.2719



* AWC

* VALENCE
* 830 Vieux

08-06-24 * Lacher:07.20
* Base : 660000

S:0934 *
P: 2%
SPR PJ MAR

* Hainaut
PL TOT NOM
101 NOVAK OLIVIER
102 NOVAK OLIVIER
103 NOVAK OLIVIER
104 DE SMAELE MICHEL
105 DEMOUSTIER YVES
106 SURINX LUCIEN
107 PAUPORTE LUCIEN
108 VANDERHEEREN RENE
109 PAUPORTE LUCIEN
110 BOURLARD ETIENNE & RENE
111 BASTIEN JIMMY
112 DUMONCEAU-BERGERET
113 ARENS JONATHAN
114 VANDEPUTTE-KUBICA
115 DEWOLF OLIVIER
116 NOVAK OLIVIER
117 BOURLARD ETIENNE & RENE
118 DEWOLF OLIVIER
119 BOURLARD ETIENNE & RENE
120 VAN CAEYZEELE MAXIME
121 DEWOLF OLIVIER
122 DE SMAELE MICHEL
123 BOURLARD ETIENNE & RENE
124 NOVAK OLIVIER
125 DUFOSSEZ ALBERT
126 FEDRIGUCCI AVERARDO
127 DEWOLF OLIVIER
128 NOVAK OLIVIER
129 NOVAK OLIVIER
130 NOVAK OLIVIER
131 BASTIEN JIMMY
132 DUFOSSEZ ALBERT
133 SIBILLE THIERRY
134 NOVAK OLIVIER
135 NOVAK OLIVIER
136 VANDEMEULEBROECKE CARLOS
137 DECENDRE-CHARLIER
138 VANROKEGHEM-MARICHAL
139 CHANDARAS GUSTAVE
140 VANDENBERGHE ALAIN
141 BOURLARD ETIENNE & RENE
142 RUELLE PERE ET FILS
143 FLASSE SAMUEL
144 DE COSTER NOE
145 ARENS JONATHAN
146 FORIEZ JOSE
147 NOVAK OLIVIER
148 CLAES PERE & FILS
149 SIRAULT CLAUDE
150 NOVAK OLIVIER
151 SIBILLE THIERRY
152 BOURLARD ETIENNE & RENE
153 BOBOC MARIUS
154 DECENDRE-CHARLIER
155 VANDERSTRAETEN ELOISE
156 BOBOC MARIUS
157 BASTIEN JIMMY
158 VANDENBERGHE ALAIN
159 DECENDRE-CHARLIER
160 NOVAK OLIVIER
161 VALENNE BERNARD
162 DE COSTER NOE
163 DE SMAELE MICHEL
164 VANDERSTRAETEN ELOISE
165 BOURLARD ETIENNE & RENE
166 DEWOLF OLIVIER
167 LEFOUR-HOYAS
168 DE SMAELE MICHEL
169 DE SMAELE MICHEL
170 GEORGES MICHAEL
171 CHARLES PHILIPPE
172 DEWOLF OLIVIER
173 TEVEL GUY
174 DUFOSSEZ ALBERT
175 DEWOLF OLIVIER
176 MIR-BENOIS-LIBOTTE
177 PAUPORTE LUCIEN
178 RUELLE PERE ET FILS
179 DECENDRE-CHARLIER
180 VAN CAEYZEELE MAXIME
181 PELLITTERI ANTHONY
182 DECENDRE-CHARLIER
183 PORSON OLIVIER
184 VANDENBERGHE ALAIN
185 NOVAK OLIVIER
186 CLAES PERE & FILS
187 MIR-BENOIS-LIBOTTE
188 DEWOLF OLIVIER
189 BERNIER-DURIEUX
190 BORLON YVES
191 MAGNONE DONATELLA
192 SIBILLE THIERRY
193 DEWOLF OLIVIER
194 COLSOULLE P & F
195 DEWOLF OLIVIER
196 PORSON OLIVIER
197 NOVAK OLIVIER
198 SIBILLE THIERRY
199 LEFOUR-HOYAS
200 BOBOC MARIUS
201 MIR-BENOIS-LIBOTTE
202 DECENDRE-CHARLIER
203 VANROKEGHEM-MARICHAL
204 VANDEMEULEBROECKE CARLOS
205 VANDERSTRAETEN ELOISE
206 PAUPORTE LUCIEN
207 CARLIER FREDERIC
208 NOVAK OLIVIER
209 MAHIEU JACKY

MERBES-LE C
MERBES-LE C
MERBES-LE C
STREPY-BRAC
HARVENG
GOSSELIES
POMMEROEUL
FROIDMONT
POMMEROEUL
HARVENG
BAISIEUX
TRIVIERES
POMMEROEUL
CUESMES

LA LOUVIERE
MERBES-LE C
HARVENG

LA LOUVIERE
HARVENG
GIVRY

LA LOUVIERE
STREPY-BRAC
HARVENG
MERBES-LE C
MERBES-LE C
RANSART

LA LOUVIERE
MERBES-LE C
MERBES-LE C
MERBES-LE C
BAISIEUX
MERBES-LE C
COURCELLES
MERBES-LE C
MERBES-LE C
SAINT-LEGER
COURCELLES
SAINT-SAUVE
FROIDMONT
RONQUIERES
HARVENG
LEVAL-TRAHE
AUDREGNIES
OBAIX
POMMEROEUL
WIHERIES
MERBES-LE C
TAINTIGNIES
BRAINE-LE-C
MERBES-LE C
COURCELLES
HARVENG
BASSILY
COURCELLES
JUMET
BASSILY
BAISIEUX
RONQUIERES
COURCELLES
MERBES-LE C
ECAUSSINNES
OBAIX
STREPY-BRAC
JUMET
HARVENG

LA LOUVIERE
LABUISSIERE
STREPY-BRAC
STREPY-BRAC
MONT-SAINTE
COURCELLES
LA LOUVIERE
THUILLIES
MERBES-LE C
LA LOUVIERE
SILLY
POMMEROEUL
LEVAL-TRAHE
COURCELLES
GIVRY

RONGY
COURCELLES
LE ROEULX
RONQUIERES
MERBES-LE C
TAINTIGNIES
SILLY

LA LOUVIERE
SIRAULT
CARNIERES
MONT-SAINTE
COURCELLES
LA LOUVIERE
BAISIEUX

LA LOUVIERE
LE ROEULX
MERBES-LE C
COURCELLES
LABUISSIERE
BASSILY
SILLY
COURCELLES
SAINT-SAUVE
SAINT-LEGER
JUMET
POMMEROEUL
HAULCHIN
MERBES-LE C
ANDERLUES
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BE1110045-21 19.
BE1142440-21 20.
BE1110646-22 20.
BE1087923-20 20.
BE1072464-21 20.
BE1099714-22 20.
BE1125509-22 20.
BE1086164-19 21.
BE1066575-20 20.
BE1072021-21 20.
BE1118292-19 20.
BE1070632-19 20.
BE1125569-22 20.
BE1091050-22 20.
BE2100418-21 20.
BE1110068-21 20.
BE1168670-18 20.
BE1070801-22 21.
BE1072025-21 20.
BE1147777-21 20.
BE1070869-22 21.
BE1087917-20 21.
BE3076431-21 21.
BE1150892-19 21.
BE1030648-17 21.
BE1068418-22 21.
BE1088029-20 21.
BE1002433-22 21.
BE1110025-21 21.
BE1107805-19 21.
BE1111279-21 21.
BE1063023-18 21.
BE1099080-21 21.
BE1110002-21 22.
BE1110644-22 23.
BE1028720-18 06.
BE1104402-22 06.
BE1138434-19 06.
BE1112418-22 06.
BE1122307-19 06.
BE1072062-21 06.
BE1060947-21 06.
BE1067345-20 06.
BE1086836-21 06.
BE1125564-22 06.
BE4018005-22 06.
BE1110080-21 06.
BE1116327-22 07.
BE2032677-20 07.
BE1110056-21 06.
BE1106918-22 07.
BE1074774-19 07.
BE1111845-22 07.
BE1099216-21 07.
BE1121459-22 07.
BE1076009-21 07.
BE1111304-21 07.
BE1095053-21 07.
BE1099202-20 07.
BE1105487-20 07.
BE1071115-22 07.
BE1086877-21 07.
BE1019155-18 07.
BE1121745-22 07.
BE1079089-19 07.
BE1101509-19 07.
BE1127991-22 07.
BE1086671-21 07.
BE1070930-22 07.
FRO091829-20 07.
BE1049619-20 07.
BE1070822-22 07.
BE1097016-20 07.
BE1123037-22 07.
BE1088121-20 07.
BE1073115-22 08.
BE1109649-21 07.
BE1089776-22 07.
BE1103171-19 07.
BE1072481-20 07.
BE1140309-22 08.
BE1099215-21 07.
BE1092816-22 08.
BE1086617-20 08.
BE1110658-22 07.
BE1062057-20 08.
BE1120549-19 08.
BE1086115-21 08.
BE1098435-20 08.
BE1063245-21 08.
BE1104684-22 08.
BE1104736-22 08.
BE1086105-21 08.
BE1044416-18 08.
BE1088058-20 08.
BE1089807-22 08.
BE1105479-20 08.
BE1105835-19 08.
BE1127982-22 08.
BE1111828-22 09.
BE1073008-22 08.
BE1099284-21 08.
BE1092766-21 09.
BE1031217-17 @9.
BE1121752-22 08.
BE1093407-19 08.
BE1072566-19 08.
BE1109708-22 08.
BE1133343-19 08.

05325 09.
00150 09.
56093 09.
35320 9.
17220 09.
25110 09.
35490 09.
46300 09.
33020 09.
25160 09.
39290 09.



* AWC

* VALENCE
* 830 Vieux

08-06-24 * Lacher:07.20

* Base

. 660000

S:0934 *
P: 3%
SPR PJ MAR

08.34150 09.4233,6
09.23520 09.4251,3

* Hainaut

PL TOT NOM LOCALITE
210 PETIT JEAN-MICHEL THUIN

211 DE CREMER DANNY & FILLE MAINVAULT
212 DE SMAELE MICHEL STREPY-BRAC
213 SURINX LUCIEN GOSSELIES
214 DEWOLF OLIVIER LA LOUVIERE
215 LECLERCQ ERIC & LUKAS COLFONTAINE
216 DUFOSSEZ ALBERT MERBES-LE C
217 LAGNEAUX-LABOUREIX VAULX-LEZ-C
218 CHAPELLE BERNARD & WAUTH HAM-SUR-HEU
219 PAUPORTE LUCIEN POMMEROEUL
220 CHARLES PHILIPPE COURCELLES
221 DE SMAELE MICHEL STREPY-BRAC
222 DEWOLF OLIVIER LA LOUVIERE
223 DEWOLF OLIVIER LA LOUVIERE
224 SIBILLE THIERRY COURCELLES
225 MAGNONE DONATELLA MONT-SAINTE
226 SURINX LUCIEN GOSSELIES
227 LEFOUR-HOYAS LABUISSIERE
228 BORLON YVES CARNIERES
229 DE COSTER NOE OBAIX

230 NOVAK OLIVIER MERBES-LE C
231 NOVAK OLIVIER MERBES-LE C
232 LAMBERT SYLVAIN NAAST

233 DELBRUYERE ROGER (VEUVE) SOLRE-SUR-S
234 VAN CAEYZEELE MAXIME GIVRY

235 NOVAK OLIVIER MERBES-LE C
236 MAES ANTHONY VIESVILLE
237 VANDENBERGHE ALAIN RONQUIERES
238 DEWOLF OLIVIER LA LOUVIERE
239 CARLIER FREDERIC HAULCHIN
240 DE SMAELE MICHEL STREPY-BRAC
241 NOVAK OLIVIER MERBES-LE C
242 DE SMAELE MICHEL STREPY-BRAC
243 VANDEMEULEBROECKE CARLOS SAINT-LEGER
244 LECLERCQ ERIC & LUKAS COLFONTAINE
245 DUMONCEAU-BERGERET TRIVIERES
246 CHARLES PHILIPPE COURCELLES
247 DELAERE-DE WISPELAERE-DR GHLIN

248 CAPOUILLEZ BENOIT HAVRE

249 VANDENBERGHE ALAIN RONQUIERES
250 DEWOLF OLIVIER LA LOUVIERE
251 BOURLARD ETIENNE & RENE HARVENG

252 MAGNONE DONATELLA MONT-SAINTE
253 DE SMAELE MICHEL STREPY-BRAC
254 DECENDRE-CHARLIER COURCELLES
255 PAUPORTE LUCIEN POMMEROEUL
256 DEWOLF OLIVIER LA LOUVIERE
257 LECLERCQ ERIC & LUKAS COLFONTAINE
258 DEWOLF OLIVIER LA LOUVIERE
259 DEWOLF OLIVIER LA LOUVIERE
260 DE SMAELE MICHEL STREPY-BRAC
261 BOURLARD ETIENNE & RENE HARVENG

262 VALENNE BERNARD ECAUSSINNES
263 DECENDRE GUILLAUME CH TELET
264 DA COSTA E SILVA CARLOS FLEURUS

265 MAYEUR JACQUES CUESMES

266 DECENDRE GUILLAUME CH TELET
267 NOVAK OLIVIER MERBES-LE C
268 FEDRIGUCCI AVERARDO RANSART

269 VAN CAEYZEELE MAXIME GIVRY

270 DE NORRE-COLLIN RANSART

271 SIBILLE THIERRY COURCELLES
272 LEFOUR-HOYAS LABUISSIERE
273 VANDERSTRAETEN ELOISE JUMET

274 NOVAK OLIVIER MERBES-LE C
275 PETIT JEAN-MICHEL THUIN

276 PAUPORTE LUCIEN POMMEROEUL
277 CHAPELLE BERNARD & WAUTH HAM-SUR-HEU
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BE1149912-22
BE1081365-22
BE1070950-22
BE1106223-22
BE1086103-21
BE1089463-22
BE1116027-20
BE1104841-20
BE1126314-19
BE1125547-22
BE1100028-20
BE1087984-20
BE1070802-22
BE1088014-20
BE1105899-19
BE1104654-22
BE1106686-20
BE1127918-22
BE1091761-22
BE1117223-19
BE1110611-22
BE1105428-20
BE1122282-20
BE1109207-22
BE1114284-22
BE1110673-21
BE1067137-21
BE1078830-22
BE1070806-22
BE1074411-19
BE1087975-20
BE1110675-22
BE1015316-18
BE1064326-20
BE1082850-20
BE1090611-22
BE1099111-22
BE3015558-20
BE1109552-22
BE1056051-18
BE1088097-20
BE1072087-21
BE1104694-22
BE1070943-22
BE1103076-19
BE1125551-22
BE1088048-20
BE1088619-22
BE1088031-20
BE1070811-22
BE1070967-22
BE1079050-19
BE1071113-22
BE1120743-22
BE3127820-20
BE1013037-17
BE1150838-21
BE1150896-19
BE1068445-22
BE1114222-22
BE1068817-22
BE1104714-22
BE1127906-22
BE1121841-22
BE1110049-21
BE1113767-21
BE1125543-22
BE1106314-22

08.55030

09

.4256,8

08.52240 09.4330,2

09.01180
08.51020
08.38560
08.01189
08.40490
09.07260
09.02550
09.08310
09.12160
09.14000
09.04540
08.56568
09.10170
08.50266
09.07440
09.24230
08.56060
08.56230
09.31160
08.56462
09.08170
08.59540
09.22530
09.42200
09.27470
09.11250
09.29420
09.07470
09.30480
10.18330
09.29340
09.35571
09.35430
09.40560
09.38240
10.02250
09.50170
09.42310
09.42428
10.01050
09.58580
10.05120
10.09390
09.58500
10.17340
10.24070
10.23120
10.13570
10.33590
10.17410
10.33210
10.35450
10.25210
10.20350
10.44590
10.36040
10.47140
10.53200
10.38116
10.58080
10.46240
10.51520
11.19450
10.55140

09

09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
12.
12.
12.

.4547,2
4636,9
4853,7
4911,8
5241,7
5435,4
5528,8
5624,8
5645, 2
5829,2
5928,0
0109,5
0123,2
0212,1
0321,0
0546,6
0646,8
0703,8
0815,8
0859,8
1021,3
1034,8
1147,8
1206,4
1216,2
1233,2
1735,8
1827,8
1841,8
2455,6
2508,9
2543,9
2816,8
2823,3
2953,6
3211,4
3446,2
4116,1
4655,5
4858,8
5153,4
5221,4
5408, 2
5424,9
0203,2
0836,2
1105,8
1242,1
1329,8
2004,9
2700,6
2741,2
2744,9
3115,8
3804,9
3808,3
4136,6
4754,0
4957,1
5403,6
5704,8
0010,6
0654,4
0706,7



